

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9540/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2011 in WP No.396/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JSW STEEL LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDUSTRIAL FINANCIAL CORP.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief, vacating stay and office report)

Date: 17/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Ranjana Roy,Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy,Adv.

Ms.Vasudha S.Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List Special Leave Petition along with I.A. on 29th July, 2013 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master